
Savignano MX2 - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 92 MELANDRI P. - KTM 17:05.111
Tempo Gara

1 2:12.588 15:40:58.927

2 2:07.380 15:43:06.307

3 2:07.513 15:45:13.820

4 2:08.707 15:47:22.527

5 2:06.497 15:49:29.024

6 2:06.589 15:51:35.613

7 2:05.934 15:53:41.547

8 2:09.903 15:55:51.450

 Po. 2 - # 327 MANFREDI G. - Yamaha + 13.776
Dif. Primo

1 2:18.058 15:41:04.397

2 2:07.635 15:43:12.032

3 2:06.736 15:45:18.768

4 2:06.738 15:47:25.506

5 2:06.643 15:49:32.149

6 2:06.039 15:51:38.188

7 2:11.281 15:53:49.469

8 2:15.757 15:56:05.226

 Po. 3 - # 7 PALLA F. - Honda + 19.237
Dif. Primo

1 2:09.241 15:40:55.580

2 2:11.415 15:43:06.995

3 2:10.647 15:45:17.642

4 2:12.853 15:47:30.495

5 2:11.932 15:49:42.427

6 2:09.501 15:51:51.928

7 2:10.208 15:54:02.136

8 2:08.551 15:56:10.687

 Po. 4 - # 818 CARDINALI A. - Honda + 19.473
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.064 15:41:03.403

2 2:09.798 15:43:13.201

3 2:10.761 15:45:23.962

4 2:10.953 15:47:34.915

5 2:08.879 15:49:43.794

6 2:08.950 15:51:52.744

7 2:09.698 15:54:02.442

8 2:08.481 15:56:10.923

 Po. 5 - # 100 GALLETTI M. - KTM + 39.540
Dif. Primo

1 2:21.653 15:41:07.992

2 2:10.448 15:43:18.440

3 2:10.962 15:45:29.402

4 2:11.796 15:47:41.198

5 2:12.899 15:49:54.097

6 2:12.946 15:52:07.043

7 2:11.375 15:54:18.418

8 2:12.572 15:56:30.990

 Po. 6 - # 963 COSTI S. - KTM + 41.495
Dif. Primo

1 2:14.259 15:41:00.598

2 2:11.269 15:43:11.867

3 2:11.239 15:45:23.106

4 2:11.574 15:47:34.680

5 2:14.149 15:49:48.829

6 2:15.271 15:52:04.100

7 2:13.110 15:54:17.210

8 2:15.735 15:56:32.945

 Po. 7 - # 932 ARTONI M. - Husqvarna + 42.064
Dif. Primo

1 2:13.512 15:40:59.851

2 2:09.659 15:43:09.510

3 2:11.712 15:45:21.222

4 2:09.939 15:47:31.161

5 2:12.037 15:49:43.198

6 2:12.198 15:51:55.396

7 2:11.661 15:54:07.057

8 2:26.457 15:56:33.514

 Po. 8 - # 291 PIOLI M. - Husqvarna + 50.225
Dif. Primo

1 2:11.372 15:40:57.711

2 2:22.794 15:43:20.505

3 2:13.166 15:45:33.671

4 2:12.601 15:47:46.272

5 2:12.387 15:49:58.659

6 2:12.463 15:52:11.122

7 2:14.823 15:54:25.945

8 2:15.730 15:56:41.675

 Po. 9 - # 611 PLACCI S. - Husqvarna + 57.224
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.318 15:41:06.657

2 2:16.408 15:43:23.065

3 2:13.899 15:45:36.964

4 2:14.527 15:47:51.491

5 2:15.316 15:50:06.807

6 2:14.279 15:52:21.086

7 2:13.214 15:54:34.300

8 2:14.374 15:56:48.674

 Po. 10 - # 426 SPANO` V. - Husqvarna + 1:05.088
Dif. Primo

1 2:20.508 15:41:06.847

2 2:14.623 15:43:21.470

3 2:13.942 15:45:35.412

4 2:14.429 15:47:49.841

5 2:14.290 15:50:04.131

6 2:15.298 15:52:19.429

7 2:17.096 15:54:36.525

8 2:20.013 15:56:56.538

 Po. 11 - # 130 RIGHI D. - KTM + 1:14.480
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.917 15:41:10.256

2 2:17.411 15:43:27.667

3 2:12.858 15:45:40.525

4 2:14.128 15:47:54.653

5 2:17.248 15:50:11.901

6 2:17.523 15:52:29.424

7 2:17.586 15:54:47.010

8 2:18.920 15:57:05.930

 Po. 12 - # 988 TONDINI M. - Suzuki + 1:36.937
Dif. Primo

1 2:50.016 15:41:36.355

2 2:14.749 15:43:51.104

3 2:13.951 15:46:05.055

4 2:15.362 15:48:20.417

5 2:14.284 15:50:34.701

6 2:15.986 15:52:50.687

7 2:20.125 15:55:10.812

8 2:17.575 15:57:28.387

Fastest lap: 2:05.934 
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Savignano MX2 - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 13 - # 24 CARTELLI E. - Yamaha + 1:37.391
Dif. Primo

1 2:27.897 15:41:14.236

2 2:18.115 15:43:32.351

3 2:17.467 15:45:49.818

4 2:17.987 15:48:07.805

5 2:17.558 15:50:25.363

6 2:22.494 15:52:47.857

7 2:20.795 15:55:08.652

8 2:20.189 15:57:28.841

 Po. 14 - # 220 STURARO L. - KTM + 1:38.659
Dif. Primo

1 2:26.759 15:41:13.098

2 2:20.562 15:43:33.660

3 2:22.091 15:45:55.751

4 2:18.380 15:48:14.131

5 2:18.480 15:50:32.611

6 2:17.592 15:52:50.203

7 2:20.061 15:55:10.264

8 2:19.845 15:57:30.109

 Po. 15 - # 917 BECCARI F. - KTM + 1:42.159
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.980 15:41:15.319

2 2:18.659 15:43:33.978

3 2:19.885 15:45:53.863

4 2:21.513 15:48:15.376

5 2:18.906 15:50:34.282

6 2:19.723 15:52:54.005

7 2:19.486 15:55:13.491

8 2:20.118 15:57:33.609

 Po. 16 - # 218 BAFFE` M. - Husqvarna + 1:42.494
Dif. Primo

1 2:24.815 15:41:11.154

2 2:20.462 15:43:31.616

3 2:21.300 15:45:52.916

4 2:20.085 15:48:13.001

5 2:21.732 15:50:34.733

6 2:19.847 15:52:54.580

7 2:19.147 15:55:13.727

8 2:20.217 15:57:33.944

 Po. 17 - # 519 BRUSCHI V. - KTM + 1:50.027
Dif. Primo

1 2:28.720 15:41:15.059

2 2:20.275 15:43:35.334

3 2:22.923 15:45:58.257

4 2:21.027 15:48:19.284

5 2:23.291 15:50:42.575

6 2:19.199 15:53:01.774

7 2:19.367 15:55:21.141

8 2:20.336 15:57:41.477

 Po. 18 - # 616 PASQUALI D. - KTM + 1:54.186
Dif. Primo

1 2:23.220 15:41:09.559

2 2:21.028 15:43:30.587

3 2:21.467 15:45:52.054

4 2:22.749 15:48:14.803

5 2:25.222 15:50:40.025

6 2:19.570 15:52:59.595

7 2:21.446 15:55:21.041

8 2:24.595 15:57:45.636

 Po. 19 - # 938 NALDI A. - Kawasaki + 1:57.197
Dif. Primo

1 2:25.691 15:41:12.030

2 2:22.443 15:43:34.473

3 2:22.178 15:45:56.651

4 2:20.428 15:48:17.079

5 2:23.107 15:50:40.186

6 2:23.460 15:53:03.646

7 2:22.587 15:55:26.233

8 2:22.414 15:57:48.647

 Po. 20 - # 517 PARACCHINI L. - Husqvarna + 1:57.549
Dif. Primo

1 2:58.757 15:41:45.096

2 2:20.181 15:44:05.277

3 2:17.610 15:46:22.887

4 2:17.462 15:48:40.349

5 2:17.683 15:50:58.032

6 2:16.063 15:53:14.095

7 2:16.753 15:55:30.848

8 2:18.151 15:57:48.999

 Po. 21 - # 83 PILATO A. - Honda + 2:00.439
Dif. Primo

1 2:17.774 15:41:04.113

2 2:20.683 15:43:24.796

3 2:20.458 15:45:45.254

4 2:22.960 15:48:08.214

5 2:25.039 15:50:33.253

6 2:29.963 15:53:03.216

7 2:26.411 15:55:29.627

8 2:22.262 15:57:51.889

 Po. 22 - # 293 BALLADINI J. - Yamaha + 2:18.875
Dif. Primo

1 3:03.850 15:41:50.189

2 2:17.956 15:44:08.145

3 2:18.448 15:46:26.593

4 2:17.565 15:48:44.158

5 2:20.054 15:51:04.212

6 2:19.333 15:53:23.545

7 2:21.846 15:55:45.391

8 2:24.934 15:58:10.325

 Po. 23 - # 91 GIORGINI S. - Yamaha + 2:25.308
Dif. Primo

1 2:30.806 15:41:17.145

2 2:25.452 15:43:42.597

3 2:23.422 15:46:06.019

4 2:24.654 15:48:30.673

5 2:26.382 15:50:57.055

6 2:25.907 15:53:22.962

7 2:26.093 15:55:49.055

8 2:27.703 15:58:16.758

 Po. 24 - # 224 GRANDI G. - Yamaha + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:42.028 15:41:28.367

2 2:41.491 15:44:09.858

3 2:40.602 15:46:50.460

4 2:43.495 15:49:33.955

5 2:53.342 15:52:27.297

6 2:58.806 15:55:26.103

7 2:54.484 15:58:20.587

Fastest lap: 2:05.934 
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Savignano MX2 - Gara 2 Gr B

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 25 - # 636 NOTARI L. - Honda + 3 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 6:26.171 15:45:12.510

2 3:35.104 15:48:47.614

3 3:13.029 15:52:00.643

4 3:34.931 15:55:35.574

5 2:51.925 15:58:27.499

 Po. 26 - # 959 MARTINI R. - Kawasaki + 3 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:38.844 15:41:25.183

2 2:27.209 15:43:52.392

3 2:29.692 15:46:22.084

4 2:35.222 15:48:57.306

5 9:32.051 15:58:29.357

Fastest lap: 2:05.934 
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